
WEBSITES USED BY HASMONEAN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Site Logo Used by Web address Contact name Contact email 

MCAS 
 

- all parents www.mychildatschool.com Mrs P Jobanputra p.jobanputra@hasmonean.co.uk 

Show My 
Homework 

 

- all parents  
- all students 

www.showmyhomework.co.uk  Mrs P Jobanputra p.jobanputra@hasmonean.co.uk  

ParentPay 
 

- all parents www.parentpay.com Support Team parentpay@hasmonean.co.uk 

Moodle 
 

- all students moodle.hasmonean.co.uk Mrs D Murray d.murray@hasmonean.co.uk  

Kerboodle 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 
- A Level MFL students 

www.kerboodle.com Mrs M Langdon m.langdon@hasmonean.co.uk 

MyMaths 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 

www.mymaths.co.uk Mr C Francos c.francos@hasmonean.co.uk 

MathWatch 

  

- all students https://vle.mathswatch.co.uk   Mrs M Landsberg m.landsberg@hasmonean.co.uk 

Bromcom  
student portal 

 

- all students  
in Years 10-13 

www.bromcomvle.com Dr L Finkelstein l.finkelstein@hasmonean.co.uk 

Spellzone 
 

- any student, as 
directed by a  
member of staff 

www.spellzone.com Dr N. Alexander-Passe n.alexander-passe@hasmonean.co.uk 

Viva and Studio 
    

- KS3 & KS4 Spanish 

- KS4 French  
www.pearsonactivelearn.com  Mme S Booth s.booth@hasmonean.co.uk 

Ivrit il 
 

- KS3 & GCSE MH 
students 

http://ivritil.cet.ac.il/  Mrs F Katz f.katz@hasmonean.co.uk 
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The Nutrition 
Programme 

 

- GCSE Food  
students 

www.nutritionprogramme.co.uk  Ms L Stafford l.stafford@hasmonean.co.uk 

Doddle 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11  

www.doddlelearn.co.uk  Mrs I Ordman i.ordman@hasmonean.co.uk  

Kahoot 

 

- teachers create 
quizzes for students to 
access 

www.kahoot.com   

Quizlet 
 

- all students www.quizlet.com  
Rabbi M Amar 
Rabbi J Hager 

m.amar@hasmonean.co.uk 
j.hager@hasmonean.co.uk  

Morrisby 

 

- optional careers 
guidance  

www.morrisby.com Ms M Canoville m.canoville@hasmonean.co.uk  

ArcGIS 

 

- A Level Geography 
students 

www.arcgis.com  Mrs A Shirazi a.shirazi@hasmonean.co.uk  

HegartyMaths  
- all students  
in Years 7-11 

www.hegartymaths.com   Mr C. Francos c.francos@hasmonean.co.uk  

Educake 
 

- all students  
in Years 7-11 

www.educake.co.uk Mrs L. Serfaty l.serfaty@hasmonean.co.uk 
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